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Falk Wulf, Rundenkampfleiter Schitzenkreis Bad Kreuznach
GuldenbachstraBe 13
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Verein
SV Windesheim |

Kreisklasse B

ZFR/ZFP

6. Wettkampf, 26.10.2025

SV Windesheim |
SV Wonsheim |

SG zu Sobernheim |1

SV Wonsheim |

Name

Steitz Johannes
Friedrich Jurgen
Woronzow Eugen

Name
Woronzow Eugen
Friedrich Jirgen
Niebuhr Andreas
Honrath Stefan
Firus Martin
Piroska Zsolt
Ellensohn Martin
Bravi Daniela
Stumpf Angelina
Steitz Johannes
Stumpf Kai

Klamt Armin
Engbarth Thomas
Bruch Rolf

Lantz Uwe

Baran Hans

Verein

SV Wonsheim |
SV Wonsheim |
SV Windesheim |

Verein

SV Windesheim |
SV Wonsheim |

SG zu Sobernheim I
SV Windesheim |
SG zu Sobernheim I
SG zu Sobernheim Il
SV Windesheim |
SV Windesheim |
SV Wonsheim |

SV Wonsheim |

SV Wonsheim |

SV Wonsheim |

SV Windesheim |
SG zu Sobernheim Il
SG zu Sobernheim I
SG zu Sobernheim Il

955
1025

1.WK
985

1010
978

2.WK
947
974
883

883
0

SG zu Sobernheim I
Kampf ohne Gegner

3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
975 957 975 955
901 1013 1005 883

1011 1007 800 1025

Tageswertung

Ergebnis

364
346
344

Einzelwertung

1.WK
345
349
352
349
326
332
247
179
242
342
204
287
201
0
104
220

2.WK
351
342
335
328
312
327
268
226
301
0
240
196
0
203
197
171

3.WK
368
356
327
318
315
259
289
244
201
364
240
228
263
222
150
0

4. WK
339
347
345
310
337
331
273
293
300
360
237
234
303
227
179

0

5.WK
347
341
348
325
330
327
279
303

244
215
289
275
208
0

6.WK
344
346
301
339
330
252
250
272
315
364
259
243
0
199
217
0

Summe
5794
5786
5704

Summe
2094
2081
2008
1969
1950
1828
1606
1517
1449
1430
1424
1403
1146
1126
1055

391

Schnitt
965,67
964,33
950,67

Schnitt
349,00
346,83
334,67
328,17
325,00
304,67
267,67
252,83
241,50
238,33
237,33
233,83
191,00
187,67
175,83
65,17



